

1000451-300
m. of Road from Tarn Path Buroo Tolu to 10002

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, Row-D **DIVISION**
Te Kara

Assistant Engineer, Row-D **SUB-DIVISION**
Te Kara

MEASUREMENT BOOK

891

PRINTED BY SINGH

Collected from H.S. M.P. Corporation
Machine Printed

3rd year maintⁿ bill 24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Tonn Path					
Bhain toli to 1023					
Agency :- Proray Kumar Singh					
Agreement no :- 60530/MMSY-SC/2021					
Date of Start :- 08/02/21					
Date of completion :- 07/11/21					
Measurement					
1. Restoration of Rain cut					
do					
Qty :- 37.42 m ³					
2. Makeup of berm/shoulder					
do					
Qty :- 207.9 m ²					
3. Repair of pot holes filled					
With 75mm WBM					
do →					
Qty = 0.11 m ²					
4. Patch Repair of Pot Hole					
With 20mm Premix Carpet					
do					
Qty :- 37.13 m ²					
5. Patch Repair over Bitumen					
Surface with 20mm					
Seal Surface - do					
Qty :- 37.13 m ²					

Continuation

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Cracks sealing filling of cracks and joints					
do				Qty	528 m
7. Maint ⁿ of C/D works (Home pipe culvert)					
do				Qty	01 NOS
8. Maint ⁿ of C/D works (Slab culvert) - do				Qty	01 NOS
Road Marking				Qty	105.6 m ²
9. Maint ⁿ of Road sign				Qty	0.53 km
10. Maint ⁿ of 200 m ² km				Qty	0.53 km
11. cutting of branches				Qty	04 NOS
12. cutting of Shrubs				Qty	528 NOS
13. Trimming of grass and weeds				Qty	1188 m ²
14. White washing of parapet				Qty	42 m ²
G. Singh 09/12/24 JE					

~~Gsmith~~
~~09/12/24~~
~~JE~~

Abstract of Cost

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Raincut do					
Qty:- 37.42 m ³ P-				(24)	
item - ① @ Rs 404.06				Rs	15,120.32
② Making up berm/Shoulder do					
Qty:- 207.9 m ² P				(24)	
item - ② @ Rs 60.28				Rs	12,532.72
③ Repair of pot holes filling with 75 mm WBM do					
Qty:- 0.11 m ² P-				(24)	
item - ③ @ Rs 949.12				Rs	949.23
④ Patch Repair over pot holes with 20mm Premix do					
Qty:- 37.13 m ² P-				(24)	
item - ④ @ 228.27				Rs	8476.72
⑤ Patch Repair over Btm Surface with 20mm M.m seal Surfacing -do-					
Qty:- 37.13 m ² P-				(24)	
item - ⑤ @ 244.35				Rs	9073.72
⑥ Crack sealing - filling of cracks and joints excl. do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 528m P (25)					
item (1) @ Rs 3.71					19592
(7) Maint ⁿ of C/O work					
do					
Qty = 01 P (25)					
item (7) @ Rs 1166.58					11672
(8) Maint ⁿ of C/O works					
do					
Qty 01 P 25					
item (8) @ Rs 2394.96					23952
(9) Road Marking					
Qty 105.60m ² P (25)					
(10) Maint ⁿ of Road sign					
Qty 0.53 Km P (25)					
item (10) @ Rs 1104.59					5852
(11) Maint ⁿ of 200 ad Km Stones					
Qty 0.53 P (25)					
item (11) @ Rs 643.17					3412
(12) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
Qty 4 P (25)					
item (12) @ Rs 113.64					4552
(13) Cutting of Shrubs from Roadways					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 528 m	2			(25)	
Item 6 @ Rs 3.71					Rs 1959 =
Item 13 @ Rs 6.98					Rs 3685 =
2) Trimming of grass & weeds					
Qty 1188 m ²	P			(25)	
Item 14 @ Rs 2.33					Rs 2768 =
3) White washing of boundary					
Qty 42 m	P			25	
Item 15 @ Rs 16.80					Rs 706
Total Rs					1,37,921 =
Add 12.16% @ Rs					16,550.52
Add 1% @ Rs					1,379 =
Total Rs					1,55,850 =
Less 16.95% Below					
as per agreement (-) Rs					26,416 =
					1,29,434 =
By <u>9/12/24</u> JE					